Global ISO Valves
for the Rail Industry
Catalogue PDE2607TCUK          04/2022
ISO 5599-1  -  1, 2 and 3 sizes
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry

Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry ISO 5599-1
 Symbol Size Actuation Return  Changeover Weight Order code
      time (ms)  kg
      at 6 bar 20 °C
      actua./return
5/2 Valves
  1 - 43 mm Electrical signal Spring  40/55 0.400 DX1-R21-AN
  2 - 56 mm Electrical signal Spring  60/105 0.650 DX2-R21-AN
  3 - 71 mm Electrical signal Spring  85/160 1.150 DX3-R21-AN
  1 - 43 mm Electrical signal Differential  30/70 0.400 DX1-R51-AN
  2 - 56 mm Electrical signal Differential  55/110 0.650 DX2-R51-AN
  3 - 71 mm Electrical signal Differential  80/180 1.150 DX3-R51-AN
  1 - 43 mm Electrical signal Electrical signal  25/25 0.550 DX1-R06-AN
  2 - 56 mm Electrical signal Electrical signal  30/30 0.800 DX2-R06-AN
  3 - 71 mm Electrical signal Electrical signal  40/40 1.300 DX3-R06-AN
5/3 Valves
  1 - 43 mm Electrical signal Electrical signal  30/95 0.550 DX1-R16-AN
  2 - 56 mm Closed centre Self centering  40/190 0.800 DX2-R16-AN
  3 - 71 mm    55/330 1.300 DX3-R16-AN
  1 - 43 mm Electrical signal Electrical signal  25/70 0.550 DX1-R11-AN
  2 - 56 mm Vented centre Self centering  40/140 0.800 DX2-R11-AN
  3 - 71 mm    60/270 1.300 DX3-R11-AN
  1 - 43 mm Electrical signal Electrical signal  25/65 0.550 DX1-R13-AN
  2 - 56 mm Press. centre Self centering  40/150 0.800 DX2-R13-AN
Solenoid operated ISO Railway Valve fitted with CNOMO operator without coil
Solenoid plug/connector to be ordered separately. See page 14.
 Symbol Size Actuation Return  Changeover Weight Order code
      time (ms) kg
      at 6 bar 20 °C
      actua./return
5/2 Valves
  1 - 43 mm Air signal Spring  30/45 0.350 DX1-R21-60
  2 - 56 mm Air signal Spring  50/95 0.600 DX2-R21-60
  3 - 71 mm Air signal Spring  80/160 1.100 DX3-R21-60
  1 - 43 mm Air signal Differential  25/60 0.350 DX1-R51-60
  2 - 56 mm Air signal Differential  45/100 0.600 DX2-R51-60
  3 - 71 mm Air signal Differential  70/170 1.100 DX3-R51-60
  1 - 43 mm Air signal Air signal  20/20 0.350 DX1-R06-60
  2 - 56 mm Air signal Air signal  25/25 0.600 DX2-R06-60
  3 - 71 mm Air signal Air signal  35/35 1.100 DX3-R06-60
5/3 Valves
  1 - 43 mm Air signal Air signal  20/80 0.350 DX1-R16-60
  2 - 56 mm Closed centre Self centering  30/170 0.600 DX2-R16-60
  3 - 71 mm    45/330 1.100 DX3-R16-60
  1 - 43 mm Air signal Air signal  20/65 0.350 DX1-R11-60
  2 - 56 mm Vented centre Self centering  30/140 0.600 DX2-R11-60
  3 - 71 mm    50/270 1.100 DX3-R11-60
  1 - 43 mm Air signal Air signal  20/60 0.350 DX1-R13-60
  2 - 56 mm Press. centre Self centering  25/140 0.600 DX2-R13-60
Pneumatic operated ISO Railway Valve without valve spool override
Indicates stocked products.
15 3

Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code
   kg
 Subbases VDMA
 Side port according to VDMA 1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.160 P2N-VS512SD
 Side port according to VDMA 2 - 56 mm G3/8 0.280 P2N-WS513SD
 Side port according to VDMA 3 - 71 mm G1/2 0.350 P2N-YS514SD
ISO 5599-1
ISO 5599-1  Subbase & Manifolds
VDMA Side Ported Subbases
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code
    kg
 VDMA Form C
 Bottom port according to VDMA 1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.240 P2N-VM512MB
 Bottom port according to VDMA 2 - 56 mm G3/8 0.360 P2N-WM513MB
 Bottom port according to VDMA 3 - 71 mm G1/2 0.700 P2N-YM514MB
 VDMA Transition plate
 Size 1 to Size 3 1 to 3 G1/4  P2N-VM500AK
 Kit includes : Transition plate only
 VDMA Form D - End plate
 According to VDMA 1 - 43 mm G3/8 0.210 P2N-VM513ES
 According to VDMA 2 - 56 mm G1/2 0.360 P2N-WM514ES
 According to VDMA 3 - 71 mm G1 0.680 P2N-YM518ES
 VDMA Isolation - Main galley
 According to VDMA 1 - 43 mm   P2N-VK0P
 According to VDMA 2 - 56 mm   P2N-WK0P
 According to VDMA 3 - 71 mm   P2N-YK0P
 Kit includes : (1) Isolator plug.
VDMA Bottom Ported Manifold
Accessories
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code
    kg
 Blanking plate
  1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.100 P2N-AA5B
 Kit includes : (1) Blanking plate, (1) Gasket 2 - 56 mm G3/8 0.150 P2N-BA5B
 and (4) Mounting bolts 3 - 71 mm G1/2 0.200 P2N-CA5B
Indicates stocked products.
13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
 Description  Size Port size Weight Order code
           kg BSP
 Single subbase
 1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14 1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.160 PL1-1/4-70
   1 - 43 mm G3/8 0.160 PL1-3/8-70
   2 - 56 mm G3/8 0.280 PL2-3/8-70
   2 - 56 mm G1/2  P2N-HS514SS
   3 - 71 mm G1/2  PL3-1/2-70
   3 - 71 mm G3/4  P2N-JS516SD
 Description   Size Port size Weight Order code
             kg BSP
 Single subbase
 1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14  1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.370 PD1-1/4-70
    2 - 56 mm G3/8 0.590 PD2-3/8-70
    3 - 71 mm G1/2 0.590 PD3-1/2-70
Size 1 bottom ported manifold
 Description  Size Port size Weight Order code
         kg
 Manifold  1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.200 P2N-AM512MB
 With bottom ports low profile
 Connecting block 1 - 43 mm G3/8 0.150 P2N-AM513GT
 Top or bottom ported connecting block
 for above manifold "low profile"
 End  1 - 43 mm no 0.060 P2N-AM500J
 End piece for above manifold
 "low profile"
 Intermediate supply 1 - 43 mm G3/8 0.140 P2N-AM513BT
 Top or bottom ported intermediate supply
 for above manifold "low profile"
 Isolation plugs  1 - 43 mm  0.070 P2N-AK0P
 Isolating seal for above manifold
 "low profile"
ISO 5599-1
Sizes 1 & 2 side ported manifold
 Description  Size Port size Weight Order code
           kg
 Manifold
 Manifold with side ports 1 - 43 mm G1/4 0.240 P2N-EM512MD
   2 - 56 mm G3/8 0.210 P2N-FM513MD
 End
 Side ported connecting kit for above 1 - 43 mm G3/8 0.360 P2N-EM513ES
 manifold with side ports 2 - 56 mm G1/2 0.290 P2N-FM514ES
Bottom ported subbases
Side ported subbases
Indicates stocked products.
14

Coils and connectors must be ordered separately.
Solenoid coils with Din A 30 x 30 connection
Voltage Order code           Weight (kg)
Direct current
12V DC P2FCA447 0.105
24V DC P2FCA448 0.105
48V DC P2FCA474 0.105
72V DC  P2FCA470 0.105
96V DC P2FCA471 0.105
110V DC P2FCA472 0.105
ISO 5599-1
Solenoid Connectors / Cable Plugs 30 mm Form A ISO4400
                 Description                Order code
              Standard IP65   3EV290V10
 without flying lead
 With LED and protection  3EV290V20-24
 24V AC/DC
 With LED and protection  3EV290V20-110
 110V AC
 24V AC/DC, 5m cable   3EV290V20-24L5
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, 5m cable    3EV290V20-110L5
 LED and protection IP65
With standard screw
With cable
Indicates stocked products.

P2N-WS513S   2 G3/8   28 112 124 14 26 6,6 56 40 15 37 13 14 30 G3/8 G1/8
P2N-YS514SD   3 G1/2   34 136 149 17 17 6,6 71 32 16 45 18 17 22 G1/2 G1/8
Order code    ISO ØP A B C D E F G  H   J  K  L  M    N   R
    Size
PL1-1/4-70    1 G1/4 110 46 29 55 49 30 11        17,75 17,75 22 6 5,5 17,75 17,75
PL2-3/8-70    2 G3/8 124 56 37 62 55 37 14,5 22,5 14 28 6 5,5 22,5 14,5
P2N-JS516SD    3 G3/4 149 71 60 74,5 68 45 21 33 10 40 18 6,6 37,5 22,5
Order code   A B C D J  K  L  M  N P R S T U W Y Z
PD1-1/4-70   G1/4 46 49 49 5,5 29 6 110 55 22 10 11 30 10 5,5 10 10
PD2-3/8-70   G3/8 56 55 55 5,5 37 6 124 62 29 10 14,5 37 12,5 5,5 12,5 12,5
PD3-1/2-70   G1/2 77 68 68 6,6 32 18 149 74,5 34 10 17 45 17 6,5 17 17
17
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
ISO Port  Port  A B C D E F G H J  K  L  M  N O P
Size 1, 3, 5  2, 4
1 G3/8  G1/4  85 8,5 28 7 11 44 22 22 43 26        46 21 24 56 110
2 G1/2  G3/8  100    9 35 9 13 52 26 26 56 30 47 22 24 68 135
3 G1  G1/2  140 10 52 12 15 60 30 30 71 38 56 31 34 104 190
Manifold and end plates according to VDMA (P2N-VM / WM / YM) - Dimensions
Manifold and end plates with side ports (P2N-EM / FM..)
Manifold and end plates with bottom ports "low profile" (P2N-AM..)
Manifold P2N-AM512MB
Connecting block P2N-AM513GT
End piece P2N-AM500J
Intermediate supply P2N-AM513BT
Order code A B C D D1 E F G H J  K  K1 L  M M1 M2  N P Q R
P2N-EM . . . 110 43 48 35,5 26,5 5,5 28 G1/4 36 15,5 35 3      32 20 11 28 12 12,5 G3/8 6
P2N-FM . . . 129 56 60 44,5 35,5 6 34,5 G3/8 45 16 41,5 3 41 24 13 35 12,5 16 G1/2 8
18
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
19
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
Catalogue PDE2607TCUK  -  V3  -  04/2022© 2021 Parker Hannifi n Corporation. All rights reserved.
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
Europe, Middle East,
Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, St. Florian
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201
BE/NL/LU – Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic,
Prague
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IL – Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
NO – Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
PL – Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
PT – Portugal
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
RO – Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
RU – Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
SE – Sweden, Borås
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
TR – Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
UK – United Kingdom, Warwick